
Lake Superior State (6-12-5, 4-10-3) -vs- Michigan (17-7-1, 12-4-1)
1/30/2004 at Ann Arbor

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 1/30/2004
Start: 7:30 pm
Time: 1:59
Attendance: 6,829
Location: Ann Arbor
Officials: Referee: Brett Klosowski; Linesman: Brian Hill; Linesman:
Jesse Berkebile

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
Lake Superior State 0 0 1 1
Michigan 0 2 3 5

LSSU: Jeffrey Rainville (1)
UM: Brandon Kaleniecki (2); David Moss (2); Eric Nystrom (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type LSSU UM
2nd 09:38 UM Brandon Kaleniecki T.J. Hensick EV 0 1
2nd 12:39 UM David Moss Andrew Ebbett, Jason Ryznar EV 0 2
3rd 06:16 UM Brandon Kaleniecki Andrew Ebbett, Milan Gajic EV 0 3
3rd 09:33 UM Eric Nystrom Dwight Helminen, Jeff Tambellini EV 0 4
3rd 10:51 UM David Moss Jason Ryznar, Brandon Rogers EV 0 5
3rd 11:52 LSSU Jeffrey Rainville Trent Campbell, Ren Fauci EV 1 5

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st LSSU John Booras 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 13:58 PP
2nd UM Brandon Kaleniecki 02:00 HITTING AFTER WHISTLE MINOR 07:20
2nd LSSU Alex Dunn 02:00 HITTING AFTER WHISTLE MINOR 07:20
2nd UM Matt Hunwick 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 14:58 PP
2nd UM Eric Werner 02:00 HITTING AFTER WHISTLE MINOR 16:34
2nd LSSU Derek Smith 02:00 HITTING AFTER WHISTLE MINOR 16:34
2nd UM Jason Dest 02:00 CROSS-CHECKING MINOR 19:58 PP
3rd LSSU Kory Scoran 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 04:10 PP
3rd LSSU Mike Adamek 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 11:21
3rd UM Brandon Rogers 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 11:21



Individual
Lake Superior State 1

Michigan 5

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Kory Scoran 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

D 4 Ryan Reid 0 0 0 -2 - - 0
RW 5 Bo Cheesman 0 0 3 -2 - - 0

6 Matt Restoule 0 0 2 -1 - - 0
7 Alex Dunn 0 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
9 Ren Fauci 0 1 0 +1 - - 0
12 Mike Adamek 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 0

C 14 Nathan Ward 0 0 1 -2 - - 0
15 Jeffrey Rainville 1 0 2 -1 - - 0
18 Barnabas Birkeland 0 0 1 -3 - - 0

LW 19 Steve McJannet 0 0 3 -2 - - 0
21 Trent Campbell 0 1 0 0 - - 0

D 22 Ryan Branham 0 0 1 -2 - - 0
23 Tim Krueckl 0 0 0 -1 - - 0
24 Mark Adamek 0 0 0 -3 - - 0
25 Dominic Osman 0 0 2 -1 - - 0
26 Derek Smith 0 0 2 -1 - 1-2 0
27 John Booras 0 0 0 -1 - 1-2 0

G 31 Matt Violin 0 0 0 0 - - 0
Totals 1 2 18 -21 0-0 5-10 0

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
2 Nick Martens 0 0 1 +1 - - 0
3 Eric Werner 0 0 0 +1 - 1-2 0

D 4 Andy Burnes 0 0 1 +2 - - 0
5 Brandon Rogers 0 1 1 +1 - 1-2 0

D 6 Matt Hunwick 0 0 1 +2 - 1-2 0
7 T.J. Hensick 0 1 2 +2 - - 0
8 Jason Dest 0 0 1 0 - 1-2 0
9 Milan Gajic 0 1 2 +2 - - 0

C 10 Dwight Helminen 0 1 3 0 - - 0
11 Joe Kautz 0 0 0 0 - - 0
14 Brandon Kaleniecki 2 0 5 +2 - 1-2 0

RW 15 Jeff Tambellini 0 1 3 0 - - 0
16 David Rohlfs 0 0 0 0 - - 0
18 David Moss 2 0 5 +2 - - 0
19 Andrew Ebbett 0 2 1 +3 - - 0
20 Charlie Henderson 0 0 1 0 - - 0

LW 21 Eric Nystrom 1 0 2 +1 - - 0
22 Jason Ryznar 0 2 0 +2 - - 0

G 35 Al Montoya 0 0 0 0 - - 0
Totals 5 9 29 21 0-0 5-10 0

Lake Superior State Goalkeeping Michigan Goalkeeping

Lake Superior State Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
31 Matt Violin L 60:00 5 0 24

Totals 5 0 24

Michigan Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
35 Al Montoya W 60:00 1 0 17

Totals 1 0 17

Lake Superior State Faceoffs Michigan Faceoffs

No data to report. No data to report.


